

Crematoriums and funeral homes Tariff

Music is an important part of saying goodbye to a loved one in a crematorium or funeral home. The creators of this music will be paid for their work. The amount is outlined in the tariff agreed between BumaStemra and the funeral industry.

buma •• || stemra

where the music is

How we calculate the fee

The cost depends on the number of funerals per year where music is played.

Price per calendar year 2024

Category	Base price	Discounted rate
Up to 500 funerals	€ 5,497.51	€ 3,665.02
Up to 1,000 funerals	€ 10,995.01	€ 7,330.04
Over 1,000 funerals	€ 16,492.52	€ 10,995.07

Please note!

This flyer is intended to give an overview of the tariff. The flyer contains less information than the full tariff text and no claims can be made.

For full details of the complete tariff, go to <u>www.bumastemra.nl/crematoria</u>. The applicable tariff conditions and our general terms and conditions are an integral part of the tariff document. We will send you the relevant tariff document on request.

Apply for a licence

To request a licence or if you have any questions, please contact us on 023 - 799 7844 or go to www.mijnlicentie.nl

If you voluntarily apply for or renew a licence based on the Crematoriums and funeral homes Tariff, we will give you a discount of up to 33.33%. To receive this, you must pay your invoice on time and comply with our terms and conditions.